DATE

OCTOBER
02 SUN

08 SAT
15 SAT
21 FRI

NOVEMBER
01 TUES
03 THURS
04 FRI

07 MON
10 THURS
12 SAT
14 MON
17 THURS
21 MON
29 TUES

DECEMBER
02 FRI
09 FRI
10 SAT

JANUARY
06 FRI

09 MON

12 THURS
16 MON

18 WED

20 FRI

26 THURS
30 MON

FEBRUARY
01 WED

03 FRI

06 MON

09 THURS

13 MON

23 THURS

25 SAT

28 TUES

MARCH
1-4 WED-SAT

SOUTHERN UNION STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL 2022-2023 SCHEDULE

R T I T

% 3k ok o 3k ok %

OPPONENT

COREY BLACK JAMBOREE-
CARROLLTON HS

SOUTH EAST JUCO JAMBOREE
TRUETT MCCONNELL UNIVERSITY
POINT UNIVERSITY

MIDDLE GEORGIA PREP

PEARL RIVER TIPOFF TOURNAMENT
PEARL RIVER TIPOFF TOURNAMENT
CENTRAL GA TECH

MERIDIAN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
DENMARK TECH

PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BISHOP STATE

ENTERPRISE STATE

COASTAL ALABAMA SOUTH

LURLEEN B WALLACE
PENSACOLA STATE COLLEGE CLASSIC
PENSACOLA STATE COLLEGE CLASSIC

EAST GEORGIA

GADSDEN STATE

CALHOUN COLLEGE
WALLACE-SELMA

LAWSON STATE

COASTAL ALABAMA NORTH
WALLACE STATE-HANCEVILLE
SHELTON STATE

SNEAD STATE
CHATTAHOOCHEE VALLEY
GADSDEN STATE

CALHOUN COLLEGE

LAWSON STATE

SHELTON STATE

WALLACE STATE HANCEVILLE
SNEAD STATE

ACCC TOURNAMENT-UAH

ALL GAMES ARE CENTRAL UNLESS STATED

*CONFERENCE GAMES

REVISED: 11/01/2022

LOCATION

CARROLLTON, GA

ALBANY, GA
WADLEY, AL
WEST POINT, GA

WADLEY, AL

POPLARVILLE, MS
POPLARVILLE, MS

MACON, GA
WADLEY, AL
WADLEY, AL
WADLEY, AL
WADLEY, AL
ENTERPRISE, AL
WADLEY, AL

ANDALUSIA, AL
PENSACOLA, FL
PENSACOLA, FL

WADLEY, AL
GADSDEN, AL
WADLEY, AL
WADLEY, AL

BIRMINGHAM, AL
MONROEVILLE, AL

WADLEY, AL
WADLEY, AL

BOAZ, AL
PHENIX CITY, AL
WADLEY, AL
DECATUR, AL
WADLEY, AL

TUSCALOOSA, AL

HANCEVILLE, AL
WADLEY, AL

HUNTSVILLE, AL

WADLEY CAMPUS- SPORTS ARENA

750 ROBERTS STREET
WADLEY, AL 36276

TBA
2:00 PM CST
3:00 PM EST

5:30 PM CST
TBA
TBA

6:00 PM EST

5:30 PM
2:00 PM CST
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
TBA
TBA

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM EST
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM

TBA



